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HOSE BIB

1-HR RATED LOW WALL
ASSEMBLY ON EAST SIDE

COVERED TRASH ENCLOSURE
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CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
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(EX) UTILITY POLE
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ON GRADE STEPS WITH 7" (MAX.)
RISERS, 12" (MIN.) TREADS & HANDRAIL
ON EACH SIDE; SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS
FOR RELATED INFORMATION
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GUY WIRE

TELECOM
ROOM

RISER
ROOMELECT.

PANEL

TELECOM
ROOM

TELECOM
ROOM

TELECOM
ROOM

RISER
ROOM

PHASE 1 50-ft
STREAM BUFFER

PHASE 1 10-ft
BUILDING STREAM
BUFFER SETBCK

GAS
EQUIPMENT

OUTLIINE OF BUILDING
OVERHANG ABOVE

OUTLIINE OF
BUILDING
OVERHANG
ABOVE

ELECT.
EQUIP.

(2) 4" BOLLARD

CARPORT POST CARPORT POST

ACCESSIBLE RAMPS, LANDINGS &
HANDRAILS ON EACH SIDE; SEE CIVIL
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See permit
conditions.
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AUTOMATIC CLOSER
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CLOSING WITH KEYPAD
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(2) BEDRM
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6-FT FENCE WITH NO
FOOTHOLDS TO

CLIMB POOL FENCE
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-0

"
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-0
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4'-0"

45
" M
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.

24" (MIN.)

4" GATE POST
& TRANSOM

WELDED, LOCK BOXE WITH KEYED,
PIN CODE OR KEY CARD LOCK
WITH DEAD-BOLT OVER-RIDE

HEAVY-DUTY, SELF-
CLOSING HINGES;

GATE MUST LATCH
WHEN OPEN

"DOUBLE-RING"
ADORNMENT

SHADING REPRESENTS SOLID,
WELDED STEEL PANEL TO PREVENT
ACCESS TO OPENING MECHANISM
FROM OPPOSITE SIDE

SWIMMING & WADING POOL FENCE/BARRIER MATERIAL STRENGTH
TO CONSTRUCT THE POOL BARRIER THAT WILL MAINTAIN ITS INTEGRITY AND RESIST CHANGES DUE TO
CONDITIONS WITH PUBLIC USE AAND WEATHERING. WHATEVER MATERIAL CHOSEN, YOU TO ENSURE THE
BARRIER CONTINUES TO MAINTAIN THE REQUIRED DIMENSIONS. A GOOD MODEL STRENGTH OF MATERIAL IS
SIMILAR TO THE BALCONY CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS FOUND IN THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING COED.

MEASURING FROM THE TOP OF THE BARRIER, MUST BE ABLE TO SUSTAIN A LOAD OF 50 POUNDS PER LINEAR
FOOT APPLIED IN ANY DIRECTIO AND TO TRANSFER THIS LOAD THROUGH THE SUPPORT OF THE STRUCTURE;
AND

HAVE THE ABILITY TO RESIST A SINGLE CONCENTRATED LOAD OF 200 POUNDS, APPLIED IN ANY DIRECTION AT
ANY POINT ALONG THE TOP OF THE FENCE/BARRIER.

ENSURE ALL INTERMEDIATE FENCE RAILS, INCLUDING OPENINGS AND SPACE BETWEEN RAILS CAN WITHSTAND
HORIZONTAL APPLIED NORMAL LOAD OF 50 POUNDS ON AN AREAA EQUAL TO 1 SQUARE FOOT.

N
SCALE: 1"   = 10'1 ENLARGED SITE PLAN

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"8 POOL FENCE DETAIL

PRPO20251217

[2021 Washington Swimming Pool and Spa Code, Section 305.1.1]
Construction Fencing Required
The construction sites for in-ground swimming pools and spas shall be provided with
construction fencing to surround the site from the time that any excavation occurs up
to the time that the permanent barrier is completed. The fencing shall be not less than
4 feet (1219 mm) in height.

[2021 Washington Swimming Pool and Spa Code, Section 305.2.1]
Barrier Height and Clearances
Barrier heights and clearances shall be in accordance with all of the following:

1. The top of the barrier shall be not less than 48 inches (1219 mm) above grade
where measured on the side of the barrier that faces away from the pool or spa. Such
height shall exist around the entire perimeter of the barrier and for a distance of 3 feet
(914 mm) measured horizontally from the outside of the required barrier.

2. The vertical clearance between grade and the bottom of the barrier shall not exceed
2 inches (51 mm) for grade surfaces that are not solid, such as grass or gravel, where
measured on the side of the barrier that faces away from the pool or spa.

3. The vertical clearance between a surface below the barrier to a solid surface, such
as concrete, and the bottom of the required barrier shall not exceed 4 inches (102
mm) where measured on the side of the required barrier that faces away from the pool
or spa.

4. Where the top of the pool or spa structure is above grade, the barrier shall be
installed on grade or shall be mounted on top of the pool or spa structure. Where the
barrier is mounted on the top of the pool or spa, the vertical clearance between the top
of the pool or spa and the bottom of the barrier shall not exceed 4 inches (102 mm).

[2021 Washington Swimming Pool and Spa Code, Section 305.2.2]
Openings
Openings in the barrier shall not allow passage of a 4-inch-diameter (102 mm) sphere.

Please provide
footing details and
specifications.

Please clarify the design of the gate. There appears to be a post on either
side of the gate door with a cross bar connecting the top of the posts. The
top of the gate crossbar is noted to be 6ft from the walking surface, which
falls below the required 80" clear opening height.

Overlay the pool piping
plan from the
construction plan set on
the site plan.  Address
any utility crossing or
separation conflicts.

An approved reduced pressure
backflow assembly (RPBA) device is
required to be installed on the
domestic water service to the
clubhouse per City Standard Detail
03.04.02 since the potable water
service will have a direct connection to
the pool.  Depict and label the premise
isolation RPBA on the site plan.


